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 FEBRUARY 2019

10/04/2019
COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)U.K.  AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE

Imports Country of Origin (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO FEBRUARY 2019

Value=£

FISH, CRUSTACEANS, MOLLUSCS - EXCL. SNAILS
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

ICELAND 5.56 29,363,346 5.46 52,663,3025,281,507 9,646,923

CHINA 3.70 22,009,865 3.75 51,507,1025,947,763 13,727,143

FAROE ISLANDS 5.53 25,107,579 5.79 50,007,0404,543,578 8,644,238

GERMANY 4.23 19,737,371 4.18 37,321,3384,664,388 8,920,627

VIETNAM 5.66 15,242,271 5.70 36,953,3702,690,784 6,483,192

DENMARK 5.20 14,741,628 4.09 33,407,7472,835,916 8,158,714

NORWAY 4.67 13,158,732 4.51 29,923,5952,816,676 6,639,757

SWEDEN 5.56 13,888,843 5.38 29,254,0432,499,341 5,438,357

NETHERLANDS 4.69 7,762,216 4.94 16,010,2801,656,759 3,237,898

U.S.A. 6.43 5,421,513 7.11 15,816,080843,155 2,223,240

BANGLADESH 9.52 7,168,045 9.69 15,305,125752,745 1,579,371

INDIA 5.79 7,769,098 6.01 15,096,3141,341,777 2,510,150

FRANCE 6.28 7,362,585 6.27 13,561,3521,173,177 2,161,753

THAILAND 5.41 6,717,840 5.12 13,216,8131,242,595 2,579,729

SPAIN 1.97 5,672,861 2.94 11,773,3262,874,019 4,010,138

POLAND 3.89 5,257,148 4.00 11,274,2971,350,516 2,819,330

ECUADOR 4.49 2,192,408 4.47 11,196,124487,899 2,504,752

PHILIPPINES 3.44 3,708,980 3.56 9,000,7081,076,760 2,529,790

HONDURAS 9.61 3,626,069 9.80 8,378,896377,518 854,875

GHANA 4.05 2,258,193 3.96 7,576,773557,743 1,912,689

CANADA 8.32 3,769,441 9.39 7,549,408452,842 803,836

SEYCHELLES 4.05 3,327,584 4.14 6,623,256822,078 1,600,977

RUSSIA 4.74 3,167,181 4.53 6,216,325668,253 1,372,524

LITHUANIA 4.29 4,174,086 4.65 5,990,673973,535 1,287,680

IRISH REPUBLIC 4.90 2,392,607 4.43 5,966,344488,434 1,347,907

TURKEY 6.96 2,608,865 6.99 5,617,614374,687 803,659

PORTUGAL 4.85 2,120,497 5.00 5,225,823437,157 1,045,026

MAURITIUS 3.38 1,196,233 3.34 4,700,153353,708 1,405,956

BURMA 3.17 1,252,421 3.11 3,989,982394,698 1,284,369

INDONESIA 6.27 1,783,794 6.21 3,896,556284,453 627,854

MOROCCO 2.45 1,120,581 2.70 3,744,377458,192 1,384,621

BELGIUM 5.45 1,924,290 4.31 3,327,342352,889 771,276

MALDIVES 4.82 906,121 4.50 2,620,282188,160 581,737

FINLAND 5.54 2,178,031 5.54 2,178,031393,262 393,262

PAPUA NEW GUINEA 2.91 851,986 3.09 2,147,664293,215 694,038

PERU 3.53 1,304,100 3.56 2,031,245369,768 569,798

SRI LANKA 7.41 721,849 7.79 1,845,09197,421 236,833

CHILE 3.48 930,877 4.07 1,697,344267,358 417,347

LATVIA 4.29 1,098,051 3.64 1,678,845255,880 460,926

GREECE 2.81 796,304 3.08 1,501,450283,283 487,957

ITALY 5.56 662,477 6.08 1,226,713119,129 201,635

MALAYSIA 4.40 497,745 4.22 1,119,687113,065 265,272

SINGAPORE 10.64 381,508 11.00 903,82735,869 82,138

NEW ZEALAND 6.73 447,687 6.95 710,87266,562 102,229

ARGENTINA 3.13 348,271 2.41 704,467111,276 291,801

SOUTH AFRICA - - 4.04 625,339- 154,914

SOUTH KOREA 4.91 76,145 7.82 581,07015,504 74,348

NICARAGUA 9.25 166,474 9.64 520,43518,000 54,000
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JAPAN 14.27 252,511 16.86 457,63017,693 27,150

ISRAEL 16.57 361,764 17.20 446,26221,826 25,942

SENEGAL 5.79 326,664 5.86 418,67656,465 71,421

AUSTRALIA 16.58 101,778 17.52 233,0716,140 13,301

TAIWAN 16.97 78,895 11.64 214,6364,649 18,432

COLOMBIA 8.34 75,889 9.02 161,4599,100 17,909

ROMANIA 1.53 72,656 1.68 137,66347,602 81,740

SWITZERLAND 58.91 77,701 65.00 115,5631,319 1,778

MEXICO 2.27 65,206 3.05 103,51028,717 33,892

HONG KONG 2.90 61,148 3.82 85,83921,090 22,483

PAKISTAN - - 3.76 85,705- 22,819

IRAN 3.69 77,564 3.80 79,97521,029 21,046

ESTONIA - - 1.13 70,970- 62,640

OMAN 4.59 25,921 4.64 70,6875,642 15,225

SOMALIA 4.80 64,917 4.80 64,91713,536 13,536

BRAZIL 22.97 20,925 15.25 59,069911 3,873

KENYA 10.18 22,827 10.61 54,2142,243 5,110

URUGUAY 2.26 47,821 2.26 47,82121,174 21,174

FIJI 8.58 27,537 8.76 39,1473,208 4,470

SURINAM 2.06 37,690 2.06 37,69018,295 18,295

SLOVAKIA 2.55 21,257 2.59 29,3448,329 11,322

DOMINICAN REP. 14.05 11,986 13.23 19,455853 1,470

NIGERIA 10.02 942 12.22 17,18294 1,406

EGYPT 5.14 12,992 5.14 12,9922,528 2,528

TONGA 10.36 12,303 10.36 12,3031,188 1,188

MADAGASCAR 18.41 4,198 38.25 11,285228 295

MICRONESIA - - 41.34 7,895- 191

TUNISIA - - 12.27 7,647- 623

CZECH REPUBLIC 15.48 3,050 17.01 7,161197 421

CROATIA - - 7.21 6,320- 876

NEW CALEDONIA 17.31 2,424 15.95 5,135140 322

DJIBOUTI - - 17.38 5,041- 290

CONGO REPUBLIC 18.10 4,073 18.10 4,073225 225

U.K. - - 12.44 3,422- 275

MALAWI 10.11 2,073 10.11 2,073205 205

TANZANIA 14.07 1,829 14.07 1,829130 130

54,018,050 115,910,589ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 260,248,338 557,321,5014.81 4.80
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